

AXITA COTTON LIMITED
CIN: L17200GJ2013PLC076059
Registered Office: Servey No. 324 357 358, Kadi, Thol Road, Borisana, Kadi, Mahesana - 382715, Gujarat, India. Telephone: +91-6358747514
Email: cs@axitacotton.com Website: www.axitacotton.com
REGULATION 47(1)(b) OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON MARCH 31, 2024 (Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

| Particulars | Quarter ended on | | | Year ended on | |
|--|------------------|------------|------------|---------------|------------|
| | 31-03-2024 | 31-12-2023 | 31-03-2023 | 31-03-2024 | 31-03-2023 |
| | Audited | Unaudited | Audited | Audited | Audited |
| Total Income from Operations (net) | 22,130.82 | 26,619.21 | 12,258.24 | 1,10,438.91 | 54,973.92 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items) | 668.98 | 422.64 | 745.71 | 2,730.20 | 2,285.96 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items) | 668.98 | 422.64 | 745.71 | 2,730.20 | 2,285.96 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items) | 495.02 | 313.27 | 559.58 | 2,033.56 | 1,703.53 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 500.82 | 327.65 | 559.13 | 2,057.99 | 1,708.74 |
| Equity Share Capital | 2608.78 | 2608.78 | 1965.60 | 2608.78 | 1965.60 |
| Face value of equity share capital (Per Share) | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 |
| Reserves | - | - | - | 3,847.58 | 3,271.35 |
| Earnings Per Share in Rs. (Face Value Rs. 1/- each) (not annualised) | | | | | |
| Basic Earnings / (loss) per share in Rs. | 0.19 | 0.13 | 0.28 | 0.79 | 0.87 |
| Diluted Earnings / (loss) per share in Rs. | 0.19 | 0.13 | 0.28 | 0.79 | 0.87 |

Note: -
1. The above audited standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the audit committee and then taken on record by Board of Directors at their meeting held on Tuesday, April 23, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have reviewed these audited standalone financials results pursuant to regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 as amended.
2. The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped / rearranged / and / or recast wherever found necessary to make them comparable.
3. The Company has single reportable business segment. Hence, no separate information for segment wise disclosure is given in accordance with the requirements of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 - "Operating Segments".
4. The above financial result is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and year ended audited standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange Limited under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2024, is available on the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange Limited website at www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.axitacotton.com.
5. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on April 23, 2024 has recommended a final Dividend of Rs. 0.10/- per equity share, subject to the shareholders' approval.

For, Axita Cotton Limited
Sd/-
Nitinbhai Govindbhai Patel
Chairman Cum Managing Director
DIN: 06626646

Place: Kadi
Date: April 23, 2024

EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED
Regd. Office: 4th Flr, Phase II, Spencer Plaza, No. 769, Mount Rd, Anna Salai, Chennai-2
CIN: L65191TN1993PLC025280 | Ph: + 91 44 4299 5000 | www.equitasbank.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024
(₹ in Lakh)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Year Ended | |
|---------|---|-----------------|-------------------|-----------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| | | March 31, 2024 | December 31, 2023 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 | March 31, 2023 |
| | | Audited | Unaudited | Audited | Audited | Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 168,510.81 | 163,427.20 | 139,441.88 | 628,507.40 | 483,146.38 |
| 2 | Net Profit for the Period / Year Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items | 26,815.34 | 27,592.59 | 26,078.65 | 106,312.47 | 76,880.40 |
| 3 | Net Profit for the Period / Year Before Tax after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items | 26,815.34 | 27,592.59 | 26,078.65 | 106,312.47 | 76,880.40 |
| 4 | Net Profit for the Period / Year After Tax after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items | 20,762.08 | 20,200.08 | 19,003.77 | 79,896.02 | 57,359.05 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)] | Refer Note (ii) | Refer Note (ii) | Refer Note (ii) | Refer Note (ii) | Refer Note (ii) |
| 6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 113,488.73 | 113,145.27 | 111,055.82 | 113,488.73 | 111,055.82 |
| 7 | Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year) | - | - | - | 483,381.46 | 404,738.95 |
| 8 | Securities Premium Account | 275,240.44 | 274,068.06 | 268,889.07 | 275,240.44 | 268,889.07 |
| 9 | Net worth (excluding Revaluation Reserve & Intangibles) | 553,737.24 | 530,026.38 | 479,684.06 | 553,737.24 | 479,684.06 |
| 10 | Outstanding redeemable preference shares | - | - | - | - | - |
| 11 | Debt Equity Ratio | 0.11 | 0.14 | 0.27 | 0.11 | 0.27 |
| 12 | Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 10 each) for continuing & discontinued Operations, (for three months & year ended, not annualised) | | | | | |
| (i) | Basic (₹) | 1.83 | 1.79 | 1.71 | 7.12 | 4.71 |
| (ii) | Diluted (₹) | 1.81 | 1.77 | 1.69 | 7.01 | 4.67 |
| 13 | Capital Redemption Reserve | - | - | - | - | - |
| 14 | Total debts to total assets | 3.95% | 5.08% | 8.51% | 3.95% | 8.51% |

Notes:
(i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter / year ended financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarter / year ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange viz., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the bank's website www.equitasbank.com.
(ii) Information related to the total comprehensive Income for the period and other comprehensive Income are not furnished as IndAS is not yet made applicable to Bank.

For Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
sd. VASUDEVAN PN Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer

Place : Chennai
Date : April 24, 2024

Bandhan Mutual Fund

NOTICE

Declaration of Dividend:
Notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of Bandhan Mutual Fund Trustee Limited (formerly known as IDFC AMC Trustee Company Limited) (Trustee to Bandhan Mutual Fund) has approved the declaration of the following dividend under the Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal Option (IDCW option) of the Scheme(s)/Plan(s), subject to availability of *distributable surplus, with the Record Date as Monday, April 29, 2024.

| Scheme(s) Name | Plan(s) | Option(s) | Quantum of Dividend* (Rs. per Unit) | NAV (in Rs.) Per Unit as on April 23, 2024 |
|------------------------------|---------|--------------|-------------------------------------|--|
| Bandhan Regular Savings Fund | Regular | IDCW | 0.0696 | 13.9730 |
| Bandhan Regular Savings Fund | Direct | IDCW | 0.0781 | 15.6881 |
| Bandhan Equity Savings Fund | Regular | Monthly IDCW | 0.073 | 14.730 |
| Bandhan Equity Savings Fund | Direct | Monthly IDCW | 0.080 | 16.103 |
| Bandhan Arbitrage Fund | Regular | Monthly IDCW | 0.0558 | 13.2746 |
| Bandhan Arbitrage Fund | Direct | Monthly IDCW | 0.0597 | 14.2018 |

Face Value per unit is Rs. 10/-.

* TDS and other statutory levies (if any) shall be levied on the amount received by the investor. Considering the volatile nature of markets, Trustee reserves the right to restrict the quantum of dividend upto the per unit distributable surplus available on the Record Date in case of fall in market.

If in any case the Record Date falls on a non-business day, the immediately following business day shall be deemed to be the Record Date.

All investors whose names appear in the register of unit holders of the Scheme(s)/Plan(s)/Option(s) as on the close of the record date will be eligible to receive the dividend.

Pursuant to the payment of dividend, NAV of the Scheme(s)/Plan(s)/Option(s) will fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if any).
Date: April 24, 2024
MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

360 ONE WAM LIMITED (formerly known as IIFL Wealth Management Limited)
CIN: L74140MH2008PLC177884
Regd. Office: 360 ONE Centre, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013.
Tel: (91-22) 4876 5600 | Fax: (91-22) 4646 4706
Email id: secretarial@360.one | Website: www.360.one

360 ONE

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended and Audited Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2024
(₹ in Crores)

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | | Year ended | |
|--|----------------|-------------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|
| | March 31, 2024 | December 31, 2023 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 | March 31, 2023 |
| | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited | Audited |
| Total Income from Operations | 791.74 | 629.79 | 482.19 | 2,507.03 | 1,902.63 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 322.89 | 235.03 | 200.08 | 1,008.54 | 850.29 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 322.89 | 235.03 | 200.08 | 1,008.54 | 850.29 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 242.61 | 192.11 | 155.45 | 804.21 | 657.93 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] attributable to owners of the Company | 241.21 | 194.01 | 155.14 | 801.80 | 667.86 |
| Paid up Equity Share Capital | 35.89 | 35.84 | 35.61 | 35.89 | 35.61 |
| Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year (including Securities Premium Account) | - | - | - | 3,413.84 | 3,086.34 |
| Net worth (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year) | - | - | - | 3,449.73 | 3,126.44 |
| Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | | | | | |
| Basic (in Rs.) | 6.76 | 5.36 | 4.37 | 22.48 | 18.51 |
| Diluted (in Rs.) | 6.52 | 5.21 | 4.26 | 21.86 | 18.12 |

Notes:
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their respective meetings held on April 23, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of results of quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results of the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2024 are available on the stock exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.360.one.
3. The disclosures mentioned in Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, have been made to stock exchange and are available on www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.360.one.
4. The key data relating to standalone financial results of 360 ONE WAM LIMITED is as under :

₹ in Crores

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | | Year ended | |
|--|----------------|-------------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|
| | March 31, 2024 | December 31, 2023 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 | March 31, 2023 |
| | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited | Audited |
| Total Income from operations | 12.43 | 67.59 | 10.15 | 150.89 | 111.97 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) Before Tax | 227.16 | 153.06 | 103.76 | 735.63 | 515.67 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax | 200.68 | 143.22 | 94.41 | 679.03 | 495.85 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 200.63 | 143.24 | 94.12 | 678.85 | 495.79 |
| Outstanding Debt | 901.54 | 1,385.79 | 1,230.52 | 901.54 | 1,230.52 |
| Debt Equity Ratio | 0.35 | 0.56 | 0.52 | 0.35 | 0.52 |
| Capital Redemption Reserve | Not applicable | Not applicable | Not applicable | Not applicable | Not applicable |
| Debt service coverage ratio (annualised) | 1.15 | 0.51 | 0.40 | 0.87 | 0.45 |
| Interest service coverage ratio | 8.91 | 7.92 | 6.94 | 9.54 | 9.65 |

5. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the year ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 and the unaudited figures of nine months ended December 31, 2023 and December 31, 2022 respectively. The figures for the quarter ended December 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between unaudited figures in respect of the nine months ended December 31, 2023 and the unaudited figures of the half year ended September 30, 2023.
6. Previous period/year figures have been regrouped/reclassified to make them comparable with those of current period/year.

By order of the Board
For 360 ONE WAM LIMITED
(formerly known as IIFL Wealth Management Limited)
Sd/-
Karan Bhagat
Managing Director
DIN: 03247753

Date: April 24, 2024
Place: Mumbai

THE BUSINESS DAILY.
FOR BUSINESS DAILY.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

financialexp.in

NPST
Innovation in every byte
Network People Services Technologies Limited
CIN No. : L74110MH2013PLC248874
Registered Office : 427/428/429, A-Wing, NSIL, Lodha Supremus II, Near New Passport Office, Road No. 22, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W) - 400604
Tel: 022-6148 2100 | Email: cs@npstx.com | Website: www.npstx.com

| | | | | | | |
|----------------------------|---------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------------|------------------|------------|
| FY-24 Total Revenue (In ₹) | FY-24 EBITDA (In ₹) | FY-24 EBITDA Margin (In%) | FY-24 Net Profit (In ₹) | FY-24 Net Profit Margin (In%) | FY-24 EPS (In ₹) | ROCE (In%) |
| ₹ 130.08 CRORES | ₹ 43.7 CRORES | 33.59% | ₹ 26.71 CRORES | 20.53% | ₹ 13.72 | 59.68% |

Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Half Year and 12 Months ended March 31, 2024
(INR in lakhs)

| Sr. No. | PARTICULARS | CONSOLIDATED | | | | | STANDALONE | | | | |
|---------|---|-----------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|-----------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
| | | Half Year ended | | Year Ended | | | Half Year ended | | Year Ended | | |
| | | 31.03.2024 | 30.09.2023 | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 | 30.09.2023 | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 |
| | | Audited | Un-Audited | Audited | Audited | Audited | Audited | Audited | Audited | Audited | |
| 1 | Total Revenue | 7,687.17 | 5,332.29 | 3,174.08 | 13,019.46 | 4,118.12 | 7,677.99 | 5,329.77 | 3,171.86 | 13,007.76 | 4,112.57 |
| 2 | Total Expenses | 5,508.87 | 3,971.42 | 2,421.83 | 9,480.29 | 3,244.14 | 5,500.98 | 3,969.33 | 2,419.77 | 9,470.31 | 3,239.04 |
| 3 | Profit Before Tax | 2,178.30 | 1,360.87 | 752.25 | 3,539.17 | 873.98 | 2,177.01 | 1,360.44 | 752.09 | 3,537.45 | 873.53 |
| 4 | Profit After Tax | 1,655.78 | 1,015.99 | 565.04 | 2,671.77 | 652.43 | 1,655.08 | 1,015.56 | 564.99 | 2,670.64 | 652.09 |
| 5 | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/- each) | 1938.6 | 646.2 | 646.2 | 1938.6 | 646.2 | 1938.6 | 646.2 | 646.2 | 1938.6 | 646.2 |
| 6 | Reserve and Surplus | - | - | - | 3,820.65 | 2,217.14 | - | - | - | 3,813.68 | 2,211.31 |
| 7 | Adjusted EPS (After giving effect of the Bonus Share) | 8.54 | 5.24 | 2.91 | 13.78 | 3.37 | 8.54 | 5.24 | 2.91 | 13.78 | 3.36 |

Notes:
1. The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved, taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on April 24, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the half year and twelve months ended March 31, 2024 along with Auditor's report of the Statutory Auditor are available on the websites of the Company at www.npstx.com and websites of the Stock Exchanges at National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com)

For and on behalf of,
NETWORK PEOPLE SERVICES TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Deepak Chand Thakur
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 06713945

Date: April 24, 2024
Place: Thane, Mumbai